Discovery LC-MS Columns
Rugged HPLC Columns for Fast LC-MS Analysis
The Discovery® LC-MS line offers short length (2 and 3cm) columns
for fast LC-MS analysis that are rugged and dependable. Supelco
offers a robust product that withstands column shock due to fast gra-
dient turnaround times.
Columns installed on LC-MS instruments are typically operated using
gradients of 10%-90% organic with gradient cycle times of 2-3 minutes.

Before stability test 3329 1.01 1.368 44 bar
After stability test 3448 1.01 1.362 40 bar
Ordering Information
Phase ID (mm) Length (cm) Cat. No.
5µm Discovery C8 Columns 2.1 2 577501-U
2.1 3 577502-U
3.0 2 577503-U
3.0 3 577504-U
4.6 2 577505-U
4.6 3 577506-U
5µm Discovery C18 Columns 2.1 2 577507-U
2.1 3 577508-U
3.0 2 577509-U
3.0 3 577510-U
4.6 2 577511-U
4.6 3 577512-U
5µm Discovery Cyano Columns 2.1 2 577513-U
2.1 3 577514-U
3.0 2 577515-U
3.0 3 577516-U
4.6 2 577517-U
4.6 3 577518-U
Trademarks
CHROMASOLV, Discovery - Sigma-Aldrich Co.
Excellent LC-MS Bleed Characteristics
Mass spectral responses from background ions often inhibit both